STREAMER ELECTRIC AG 1
FIPRES
THERMAL WATCH
CA
TA
LO
GU
E

DIN receiver 5 ports IR
STREAMER ELECTRIC AG 17
HOW TO ORDER
For the latest codes and accessories codes, please contact Streamer Electric AG.
4 5 6 7, 8, 9, 10
Temperature Number of corded sensors Spare
1. TWR-DIN &  1x RJ 45 cables
(x m, tbc)
2. TWR-IR & 1x RJ 12 cables (3m)
3. TWR-IR & 1x RJ 12 cables & Bracket
4. Adapteur RJ45-terminal block
1. 1 x IR receiver
2. 5 x IR receivers
3. 13 x IR receivers
1. RJ45
2. DB9
3. Terminal
4. RJ12
1111. default
4 5 6 7 8 9, 10
Type Temperature Monitoring period Commissioning delay Mounting Spare
1. TWS1 85°C
2. TWS2 115°C
1. 60°C
2. 70°C
3. 80°C*
4. 90°C*
5. 100°C*
6. 50°C
7. 40°C
8. 30°C
* only for TWS2
1. 2 mins
2. /
3. /
4. 30 mins
5. 1 hour
6. 2 hours
1. 16 mins
2. 1 min
1. strap
2. metal plate
3. embedded hole
11. default
109
THERMAL WATCH SENSOR. PART NUMBERS
THERMAL WATCH RECEIVER. PART NUMBERS
110
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
10
10
STREAMER-ELECTRIC.COM18
FOR NOTES
STREAMER ELECTRIC AG 19
FOR NOTES
STREAMER-ELECTRIC.COM20
TRANSEC ELECTRIC LTD.
STREAMER INDONESIA
STREAMER ELECTRIC AG, HQ
STREAMER CHINA
51 Hollands Road, Haverhill, Suffolk CB9 8PL, UK